Path to a Home

San Luis Obispo
Countywide 10 Year
Plan to End
Homelessness

We envision a future
in which the housing
and comprehensive
services necessary to
remain housed are
available for all,
affording everyone
maximum self-
sufficiency, and the
opportunity to be
productive and
participating
members of our
community

5.

6.

7.

HOMELESS SERVICES OVERSIGHT COUNCIL
Housing Committee Meeting Agenda
October 21, 2014, 3:00-4:30 p.m.
Department of Social Services
3433 S. Higuera, Room 356

Call to Order and Introductions of Guests

Public Comment

Consent Items:

3.1

Approval of Minutes

Action/Information/Discussion:

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.3

4.4

4.5

Landlord Outreach, Housing Navigators, and Coordination of Referrals
Efforts to Address Veteran Homelessness

Strategic Planning Update and Discussion

Discussion of Possible Tiny Housing Advocacy

Planning Department Updates

Round Table: Update on Low Income Housing Development and
Finance Activities

Future Discussion/Report Items:

Next Meeting Date: TBD

Adjournment






